Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados) South bound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

Westchester/
Leimert Park
Martin Luther
Expo/Crenshaw
Expo/Crenshaw
Martin Luther
Leimert Park
Westchester/

@ £8 =, = = = ., £8 P

e 2F Bz < 5 5 $ | Bz £: 2B

8 g2 S5& B £ £ : £ &g g
406A| 409A 4i2A| GASA| Gi9A 420A| 42GA| GATA| 43A  Gi4A| GA8A| GZ1A  424A| 429
418 | 421 424 | 427 | 431 432 | 436 | 425 | 427 428 | 432 | 435 438 | 43
4:30 4:33 4:36 4:39 4:43 L:44 4:48 4:35 4:37 4:38 4:42 4:45 4:48 4:53
4ih2 | 4k 4d8 | 451 | 455 456 | 500 | 45 | 47 4d8 | 452 | 455 458 | 5.03
452 | 455 458 | 5:01 | 505 506 | 510 | 455 | 457 458 | 5:02 | 505 508 | 5.3
5.02 | 505 508 | 511 | 515 516 | 520 | 505 | 507 508 | 512 | 515 518 | 5:23
512 | 515 518 | 521 | 525 526 | 530 | 515 | 517 518 | 522 | 525 528 | 533
5.2 | 525 528 | 531 | 535 536 | 540 | 525 | 527 528 | 532 | 535 538 | 5:43
5:32 | 535 538 | 541 | 545 546 | 550 | 535 | 537 538 | 542 | 545 548 | 5:53
542 | 545 548 | 551 | 555 556 | 600 | 545 | 547 548 | 552 | 555  5:58 | 6:03
5:52 | 5:55 558 | 601 | 605 606 | 6:10 | 5:55 | 5:57 558 | 602 | 605  6:08 | 6:13
602 | 605 608 | 611 | 615 616 | 620 | 605 | 607 608 | 612 | 615 618 | 6:23
612 | 615 618 | 621 | 625 626 | 630 | 615 | 617 618 | 622 | 625 628 | 6:33
622 | 625 628 | 631 | 635 636 | 640 | 625 | 627 628 | 632 | 635 638 | 6:43
632 | 635 638 | 641 | 645  bk6 | 650 | 635 | 637  6:38 | 642 | 645 68 | 6:53
642 | 645 648 | 651 | 655 656 | 7:00 | 645 | 647 648 | 652 | 655 658 | 7:03
6:52 | 655 658 | 7.01 | 7.05  7:06 | 710 | 655 | 657 658 | 7.02 | 7.05  7:08 | 7:13
7.02 | 7:.05 7.08 | 71 | 715 716 | 7:.20 | 7:05 | 7:07 7.08 | 72 | 715 7.8 | 7:23
7:12 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:25 7:26 7:30 7:15 7:17 7:18 7:22 7:25 7:28 7:33
7.22 | 7:25  7:28 | 7:31 | 7.35 736 | 740 | 7:25 | 7:27 728 | 7:32 | 735  7.38 | 7:43
7:32 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:45 7:46 7:50 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:42 7:45 7:48 7:53
742 | 745 748 | 751 | 755 756 | 8:.00 | 745 | 747 748 | 752 | 755  7:58 | 8:03
7.52 | 7.55  7:58 | 801 | 805 806 | 810 | 7:55 | 7:57  7:58 | 802 | 805 808 | 813
8:02 | 8:05 8:05

12:22 12:25 12:28 12:31 12:35 12:36 12:40 12:25 12:27 12:28 12:32 12:35 12:38 12:43
12:32 12:35 12:38 12:41 12:45 12:46 12:50 12:35 12:37 12:38 12:42 12:45 12:48 12:53
12:42 12:45 12:48 12:51 12:55 12:56 1:00 12:45 12:47 12:48 12:52 12:55 12:58 1:03
12:52 12:55 12:58 1:01 1:05 1:06 1:10 12:55 12:57 12:58 1:02 1:05 1:08 1:13
1:02 1:05 1:08 1:11 1:15 1:16 1:20 1:05 1:07 1:08 1:12 1:15 1:18 123
1:12 1:15 1:18 1:21 1:25 1:26 1:30 1:15 1:17 1:18 1:22 1:25 1:28 1:33
1:22 1:25] 1:28 1:31 1:35 1:36 1:40 1:25 1:27 1:28 1:32 1:35 1:38 1:43
1:32 1:35 1:38 1:41 1:45 1:46 1:50 1:35 1:37 1:38 1:42 1:45 1:48 1:53
1:42 1:45 1:48 1:51 1:55 1:56 2:00 1:45 1:47 1:48 1:52 1:55 1:58 2:03
1:52 1:55 1:58 2:01 2:05 2:06 2:10 1:55 1:57 1:58 2:02 2:05 2:08 2:13
2:02 2:05 2:08 2:11 2:15 2:16 2:20 2:05 2:07 2:08 2:12 2:15 2:18 2:23
2:12 2:15 2:18 2:21 2:25 2:26 2:30 2:15 2:17 2:18 2:22 2:25 2:28 2:33
2:22 2:25 2:28 2:31 2:35 2:36 2:40 2:25 2:27 2:28 2:32 2:35 2:38 2:43
2:32 2:35 2:38 2:41 2:45 2:46 2:50 2:35 2:37 2:38 2:42 2:45 2:48 2:53
2:42 2:45 2:48 2:51 2:55 2:56 3:00 2:45 2:47 2:48 2:52 2:55 2:58 3:03
2:52 2:55 2:58 3:01 3:05 3:06 3:10 2:55 2:57 2:58 3:02 3:05 3:08 3:13
3:02 3:05 3:08 3:11 315 3:16 3:20 3:05 3:07 3:08 3:12 3:15 3:18 3:23
3:12 3:15 3:18 3:21 3:25 3:26 3:30 3:15 3:17 3:18 3:22 3:25 3:28 3:33
3:22 325 3:28 3:31 3:35 3:36 3:40 3:25 3:27 3:28 3:32 3:35 3:38 3:43
3:32 3:35 3:38 3:41 3:45 3:46 3:50 3:35 3:37 3:38 3:42 3:45 3:48 3:53
3:42 3:45 3:48 3:51 3:55 3:56 4:00 3:45 3:47 3:48 3:52 3:55 3:58 4:03
3:52 3:55 3:58 4:01 4:05 4:06 4:10 3:55 3:57 3:58 4:02 4:05 4:08 4:13
4:02 4:05 4:08 4:11 4:15 4:16 4:20 4:05 4:07 4:08 4:12 4:15 4:18 4:23
4:12 4:15 4:18 4:21 4:25 4:26 4:30 4:15 4:17 4:18 4:22 4:25 4:28 4:33
4:22 4:25 4:28 4:31 4:35 4:36 4:40 4:25 4:27 4:28 4:32 4:35 4:38 4:43
4:32 4:35 4:38 4:41 4:45 JATA 4:50 4:35 4:37 4:38 4:42 4:45 4:48 4:53
4:42 4:45 4:48 4:51 4:55 4:56 5:00 4:45 4:47 4:48 4:52 4:55 4:58 5:03
4:52 4:55 4:58 5:01 5:05 5:06 5:10 4:55 4:57 4:58 5:02 5:05 5:08 5:13
5:02 5:05 5:08 5:11 5:15 5:16 5:20 5:05 5:07 5:08 5:12 5:15 5:18 5:23
5:12 5:15 5:18 5:21 5:25 5:26 5:30 5:15 5:17 5:18 5:22 5:25 5:28 5:33
5:22 5:25 5:28 5:31 5:35 5:36 5:40 5:25 5:27 5:28 5:32 5:35 5:38 5:43
5:32 5:35 5:38 5:41 5:45 5:46 5:50 5:35 5:37 5:38 5:42 5:45 5:48 5:53
5:42 5:45 5:48 5:51 5:55 5:56 6:00 5:45 5:47 5:48 5:52 5:55 5:58 6:03
5:52 5:55 5:58 6:01 6:05 6:06 6:10 5:55 5:57 5:58 6:02 6:05 6:08 6:13
6:02 6:05 6:08 6:11 6:15 6:16 6:20 6:05 6:07 6:08 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:23
6:12 6:15 6:18 6:21 6:25 6:26 6:30 6:15 6:17 6:18 6:22 6:25 6:28 6:33
6:22 6:25 6:28 6:31 6:35 6:36 6:40 6:25 6:27 6:28 6:32 6:35 6:38 6:43
6:32 6:35 6:38 6:41 6:45 6:46 6:50 6:35 6:37 6:38 6:42 6:45 6:48 6:53
6:42 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:55 6:56 7:00 6:45 6:47 6:48 6:52 6:55 6:58 7:03
6:52 6:55 6:58 7:01 7:05 7:06 7:10 6:55 6:57 6:58 7:02 7:05 7:08 7:13
7:02 7:05 7:08 7:11 7:15 7:16 7:20 7:05 7:07 7:08 7:12 7:15 7:18 7:23
7:12 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:25 7:26 7:30 7:15 7:17 7:18 7:22 7:25 7:28 7:33
7:22 7:25 7:28 7:31 7:35 7:36 7:40 7:25 7:27 7:28 7:32 7:35 7:38 7:43
7:32 7:35 7:38 7:41 7:45 7:46 7:50 7:35 7:37 7:38 7:42 7:45 7:48 7:53
7:42 7:45 7:48 7:51 7:55 7:56 8:00 7:45 7:47 7:48 7:52 7:55 7:58 8:03
7:54 7:57 8:00 8:03 8:07 8:08 8:12 7:55 7:57 7:58 8:02 8:05 8:08 8:13
8:04 8:07 8:10 8:13 8:17 8:18 8:22 8:05 8:07 8:08 8:12 8:15 8:18 8:23
8:16 8:19 8:22 8:25 8:29 8:30 8:34 8:17 8:19 8:20 8:24 8:27 8:30 8:35
8:36 8:39 8:42 8:45 8:49 8:50 8:54 8:30 8:32 8:33 8:37 8:40 8:43 8:48
8:56 8:59 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:10 9:14 8:47 8:49 8:50 8:54 8:57 9:00 9:05
9:16 9:19 9:22 9:25 9:29 9:30 9:34 9:07 9:09 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:25
9:36 9:39 9:42 9:45 9:49 9:50 9:54 9:27 9:29 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:45
9:56 9:59 10:02 10:05 10:09 10:10 10:14 9:47 9:49 9:50 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:05
10:16 10:19 10:22 10:25 10:29 10:30 10:34 10:07 10:09 10:10 10:14 10:17 10:20 10:25
10:36 10:39 10:42 10:45 10:49 10:50 10:54 10:27 10:29 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:45
10:56 10:59 11:02 11:05 11:09 11:10 11:14 10:47 10:49 10:50 10:54 10:57 11:00 11:05
11:16 11:19 11:22 11:25 11:29 11:30 11:34 11:07 11:09 11:10 11:14 11:17 11:20 11:25
11:36 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:49 11:50 11:54 11:27 11:29 11:30 11:34 11:37 11:40 11:45
11:56 11:59 12:02A  12:05A 12:09A 12:10A 12:14A| 11:47 11:49 11:50 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:05A
12:07A% 12:09A 12:10A% 12:14A% 12:17A 12:20A: 12:25
12:27 12:29 12:30 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:45

Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedules Horarios de sabado, domingo y dias feriados
Saturday, Sunday and Holiday Schedule in effect on Horarios de sabado, domingo y dias feriados en efecto para ano
New Year's Day, Memorial Day, Independence Day, nuevo, dia conmemorativo, cuatro de julio, dia del trabajo, dia de
Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. accion de gracias, y Navidad.

Special Notes Avisos especiales

ALL TRIPS ARE SUBJECT TO OPERATE 2 MINUTES EARLY/ TODOS LOS VIAJES SON SUJETOS A OPERAR 2 MINUTOS MAS
LATE OF PRINTED SCHEDULE TIMES. TEMPRANO/TARDE QUE LA HORA MOSTRADA.

All service after 9pm is subject to minor delays for system Todo servicio despues de 9pm es sujeto a menores demoras
maintenance. debido a mantenimiento.

Please visit bit.ly/servadv or call 323.60.METRO for latest Visite bit.ly/servadv o llame al 323.466.6876 para més informacicn.
information. Information will also be displayed on electronic Informacion disponble en pantallas y vitrinas en las estaciones.

displays and in display cases at stations.
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Saturday, Sunday & Holiday

Effective Dec 10 2023

Southbound Al Sur (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)

Northbound Al Norte (Approximate Times / Tiempos Aproximados)
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4:20A%  4:23A  4:26A0  4:29A0 4:33A 4:34A%  4:38A| 4:1MAL 4:13A 4:14AY 4:18AY 4:21A 4:24A0 4:29A
4:40 4:43 4:46 4:49 4:53 4:54 4:58 4:27 4:29 4:30 4:34 4:37 4:40 4:45
5:00 5:03 5:06 5:09 5:13 5:14 5:18 4:47 4:49 4:50 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:05
5:20 5:23 5:26 5:29 5:33 5:34 5:38 5:07 5:09 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:20 5:25
5:40 5:43 5:46 5:49 5:53 5:54 5:58 5:27 5:29 5:30 5:34 5:37 5:40 5:45
6:00 6:03 6:06 6:09 6:13 6:14 6:18 5:47 5:49 5:50 5:54 5:57 6:00 6:05
6:20 6:23 6:26 6:29 6:33 6:34 6:38 6:07 6:09 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:20 6:25
6:40 6:43 6:46 6:49 6:53 6:54 6:58 6:27 6:29 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:45
7:00 7:03 7:06 7:09 7:13 7:14 7:18 6:47 6:49 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:00 7:05
7:20 7:23 7:26 7:29 7:33 7:34 7:38 7:07 7:09 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:20 7:25
7:40 7:43 7:46 7:49 7:53 7:54 7:58 7:27 7:29 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:40 7:45
8:00 8:03 8:06 8:09 8:13 8:14 8:18 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:05
8:20 8:23 8:26 8:29 8:33 8:34 8:38 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:25
8:40 8:43 8:46 8:49 8:53 8:54 8:58 8:27 8:29 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:40 8:45
9:00 9:03 9:06 9:09 9:13 9:14 9:18 8:47 8:49 8:50 8:54 8:57 9:00 9:05
9:20 9:23 9:26 9:29 9:33 9:34 9:38 9:07 9:09 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:25
9:40 9:43 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:54 9:58 9:27 9:29 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:45
10:00 10:03 10:06 10:09 10:13 10:14 10:18 9:47 9:49 9:50 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:05
10:20 10:23  10:26 10:29 10:33  10:34 10:38 | 10:07 10:09  10:10 10:14 | 10:17  10:20 10:25
10:40 10:43 10:46 10:49 10:53 10:54 10:58 10:27 10:29 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:45
11:00 11:03  11:06 11:09 11:13 11:14 11:18 | 10:47 10:49  10:50 10:54 | 10:57 11:00 11:05
11:20 11:23 11:26 11:29 11:33  11:34 11:38 | 11:07 11:09  11:10 11:14 : 11:17  11:20 11:25
11:40 11:43  11:46 11:49 11:53  11:54 11:58 | 11:27 11:29  11:30 11:34 | 11:37  11:40 11:45
11:59 12:03P 12:06P: 12:09P: 12:13P 12:14P: 12:18P| 11:47 11:49  11:50 11:54 | 11:57 11:59 12:05P
12:20P: 12:23  12:26 12:29 12:33 12:34 12:38 | 12:07P: 12:09P 12:10P: 12:14P: 12:17P 12:20P: 12:25
12:40 12:43 12:46 12:49 12:53 12:54 12:58 12:27 12:29 12:30 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:45
1:00 1:03 1:06 1:09 1:13 1:14 1:18 | 12:47 12:49  12:50 12:54 | 12:57 1:00 1:05
1:20 1:23 1:26 1:29 1:33 1:34 1:38 1:07 1:09 1:10 1:14 1:17 1:20 1:25
1:40 1:43 1:46 1:49 1:53 1:54 1:58 1:27 1:29 1:30 1:34 1:37 1:40 1:45
2:00 2:03 2:06 2:09 2:13 2:14 2:18 1:47 1:49 1:50 1:54 1:57 2:00 2:05
2:20 2:23 2:26 2:29 2:33 2:34 2:38 2:07 2:09 2:10 2:14 2:17 2:20 2:25
2:40 2:43 2:46 2:49 2:53 2:54 2:58 2:27 2:29 2:30 2:34 2:37 2:40 2:45
3:00 3:03 3:06 3:09 3:13 3:14 3:18 2:47 2:49 2:50 2:54 2:57 3:00 3:05
3:20 3:23 3:26 3:29 3:33 3:34 3:38 3:07 3:09 3:10 3:14 3:17 3:20 3:25
3:40 3:43 3:46 3:49 3:53 3:54 3:58 3:27 3:29 3:30 3:34 3:37 3:40 3:45
4:00 4:03 4:06 4:09 4:13 4:14 4:18 3:47 3:49 3:50 3:54 3:57 4:00 4:05
4:20 4:23 4:26 4:29 4:33 4:34 4:38 4:07 4:09 4:10 4:14 4:17 4:20 4:25
4:40 4:43 4:46 4:49 4:53 4:54 4:58 4:27 4:29 4:30 4:34 4:37 4:40 4:45
5:00 5:03 5:06 5:09 5:13 5:14 5:18 4:47 4:49 4:50 4:54 4:57 5:00 5:05
5:20 5:23 5:26 5:29 5:33 5:34 5:38 5:07 5:09 5:10 5:14 5:17 5:20 5:25
5:40 5:43 5:46 5:49 5:53 5:54 5:58 5:27 5:29 5:30 5:34 5:37 5:40 5:45
6:00 6:03 6:06 6:09 6:13 6:14 6:18 5:47 5:49 5:50 5:54 5:57 6:00 6:05
6:20 6:23 6:26 6:29 6:33 6:34 6:38 6:07 6:09 6:10 6:14 6:17 6:20 6:25
6:40 6:43 6:46 6:49 6:53 6:54 6:58 6:27 6:29 6:30 6:34 6:37 6:40 6:45
7:00 7:03 7:06 7:09 7:13 7:14 7:18 6:47 6:49 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:00 7:05
7:20 7:23 7:26 7:29 7:33 7:34 7:38 7:07 7:09 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:20 7:25
7:40 7:43 7:46 7:49 7:53 7:54 7:58 7:27 7:29 7:30 7:34 7:37 7:40 7:45
8:00 8:03 8:06 8:09 8:13 8:14 8:18 7:47 7:49 7:50 7:54 7:57 8:00 8:05
8:16 8:19 8:22 8:25 8:29 8:30 8:34 8:07 8:09 8:10 8:14 8:17 8:20 8:25
8:36 8:39 8:42 8:45 8:49 8:50 8:54 8:27 8:29 8:30 8:34 8:37 8:40 8:45
8:56 8:59 9:02 9:05 9:09 9:10 9:14 8:47 8:49 8:50 8:54 8:57 9:00 9:05
9:16 9:19 9:22 9:25 9:29 9:30 9:34 9:07 9:09 9:10 9:14 9:17 9:20 9:25
9:36 9:39 9:42 9:45 9:49 9:50 9:54 9:27 9:29 9:30 9:34 9:37 9:40 9:45
9:56 9:59 10:02 10:05 10:09 10:10 10:14 9:47 9:49 9:50 9:54 9:57 10:00 10:05
10:16 10:19  10:22 10:25 10:29  10:30 10:34 | 10:07 10:09  10:10 10:14 | 10:17  10:20 10:25
10:36 10:39 10:42 10:45 10:49 10:50 10:54 10:27 10:29 10:30 10:34 10:37 10:40 10:45
10:56 10:59  11:02 11:05 11:09  11:10 11:14 | 10:47 10:49  10:50 10:54 | 10:57 11:00 11:05
11:16 11:19 11:22 11:25 11:29 11:30 11:34 | 11:07 11:09  11:10 11:14 : 11:17  11:20 11:25
11:36 11:39 11:42 11:45 11:49  11:50 11:54 | 11:27 11:29 11:30 11:34 | 11:37  11:40 11:45
11:56 11:59  12:02A% 12:05A: 12:09A 12:10A: 12:14A| 11:47 11:49  11:50 11:54 | 11:57 11:59 12:05A
12:07A: 12:09A 12:10A: 12:14A: 12:17A 12:20A: 12:25
12:27 12:29 12:30 12:34 12:37 12:40 12:45

Call: 888.950.7233
Text: 213.788.2777
App: LA Metro Transit Watch

Call 911 for emergencies.

Metro's on-demand rideshare service is safe and
affordable for local trips. Find your zone and download 5
the app at metro.net/micro or call 323.466.3876.

Meet Metro Micro.

ROUTE MAP

To LAX Passenger Terminals

STATIONS/CONNECTIONS

Expo/Crenshaw Station

1. K Line to Westchester/Veterans Station,
transfer to free Metro C & K Line Link

bus shuttle to Aviation/LAX Station, then
take free LAX ‘M’ Metro Connector to all
airline passenger terminals.

K Line to Downtown Inglewood Station,
transfer to Metro 111 West to LAX City Bus
Center (check destination sign so as not to
board if Inglewood), then free C-Lot
South/LAX City Bus Center shuttle to all
airline passenger terminals.
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Norwalk

Metro 209, 210, E Line; LD Midtown

Martin Luther King Jr Station
Metro 40, 105, 210; LD Crenshaw,
LD Leimert Slauson, LD Midtown

Leimert Park Station
Metro 40, 102, 105, 210;
LD Leimert/Slauson

Hyde Park Station
Metro 40, 108, 210; LD Leimert/Slauson

Fairview Heights Station
Metro 40, 111, Parking Available

D Inglewood Station
Metro 40, 111, 211, 215, T10

Westchester/Veterans Station
Metro C & K Line Link; BBB 14

LEGEND

Lo
- =

K Line & Stations
Metro C & K Line Link 857

mmOmm  Metro Rail C Line and Station
m=O==  Metro Rail E Line and Station
4] Map note (see inset)
BBB Santa Monica Big Blue Bus
Beach City Transit
CE Commuter Express
C Culver CityBus
GTrans (Gardena)
LADOT DASH
R Rapid
T Torrance Transit

MAP NOTES

Expo/Crenshaw E Line Station
Metro 209, 210; LD Midtown
Baldwin Hills/Crenshaw Plaza Mall
Vision Theater

Inglewood Civic Center

SoFi Stadium / The Forum

Metro 115, 211, 212

Aviation/LAX C Line Station
Connect to LAX Passenger Terminals
Metro 120, C & K Line Link; BBB 3,
R3; BCT 109; Cé, Ré; GAS;

LAX ‘M" Metro Connector

Parking Available

196500




